
1

So much more than the UK’s 
largest portfolio of venues

www.limevenueportfolio.com
0845 128 7395



2 3

KIA Oval

Sheffield United FC

ExCeL London

Imperial War Museum London

Eastwood Hall

Sedgebrook Hall

Catering by Compass Group

Contents

Our services

What we offer you

Venues & capacities

Our story

Meetings for Change

Don’t just take our word for it

04

05

06

08

09

10

Lime Venue Portfolio is the UK’s largest collection of venues, but we offer much 
more than just event spaces. We make it easy for event organisers to arrange their 
events, exceeding expectations with award winning speedy service, championing 
greener events and providing WOW venues with world-class catering. 



4 5

Iconic venues  

Exceptional food 
World-class catering to suit every taste and requirement

The largest collection of venues in the UK & Ireland with a 

focus on unique spaces

Venues and event professionals all connected by our 

climate promise

We’re not afraid of a quick turnaround with all the details 
you need

We’re friendly, experienced and ready to exceed 

expectations

Sustainable thought leaders

Speedy service & response 

Trusted event professionals 

Our Services

Over 80 nationwide venues to choose from including; zoos, museums, castles 
and stately homes, leading sporting stadiums, racecourses, academic venues, 
premium exhibition and conference centres and purpose-built training and 
residential venues.

• Just like a hotel group central reservations service, our award-winning 
team search the portfolio of venues to save you time and money.

• The best rates available, negotiated by us, for you. The price you pay is the 
same as going direct.

• Complimentary, detailed e-proposals to suit your deadlines.

• One point of contact to make booking an event with us hassle-free.

• Expert account management, supporting you with high levels of customer 
service.

• Many of our venues are accredited by AIM’s sustainable accreditations and 
adhere to the beam (formerly HBAA) Code of Practice. 

What we offer you

5



6 7

Hounslow   

Docklands 

Fulham

Westminster 

Docklands

Twickenham

London Bridge 

London Waterloo 

Greenwich 

Oval 

Waterloo 

Greenwich 

Wembley   

Westminster    

Stratford

Surrey

Tottenham  

Twickenham

Cheltenham

Nottinghamshire

Birmingham 

Milton Keynes

Leicestershire

Leicestershire

Wolverhampton

Northamptonshire

Nottinghamshire

Shropshire

Northamptonshire

Warwickshire

Milton Keynes

Warwickshire

Birmingham

Staffordshire 

Racecourse

Residential 

Stadium 

Residential 

Stadium

Stadium 

Stadium 

Stadium

Racecourse 

Museum 

Residential 

Zoo 

Conference

Racecourse 

Stadium 

Residential 

3,000

340

800

600

650

1,000 

500

2,000

200

1,000 

200 

180 

157

140

700 

250

600

160

300

240

250

600

160

120

80

 -

48

40

-

150

110

80

656 

240

520

320

450

600 

200

250

100

150

100

80

120

110

460

224

2,600

324

1,050

488

1,000

870

1,120

548

198

400

170

-

-

348

929

397

1,100

300

660

140

620

800

260

400

120

400

120

180

450

110

604

280

30

30

100

72

72

50

60

64

50

22

40

28

-

50

30

40

Stadium 

Conference 

Stadium

Cultural 

Exhibition

Stadium

Cultural 

Museum

Entertainment

Stadium

Entertainment

Arena 

Arena 

Conference

Entertainment

Racecourse

Stadium

Stadium 

900

400

1,000 

350 

20,000

1,000

350

400

1,500

900

200

3,000

6,000

1,200

1,000

1,500

3,500 

3,000

250    

184

550   

70 

640 

160 

70 

42 

360 

450

80 

1,000

1,000

497 

96

504

400

512

 -

362

-

131

2,000

1,114

151

151

600

1,549

-

1,800

2,655

2,821

-

2,740

3,000

1,063

180 

230

600

120 

2,700

500

144

220

540

500

100 

2,000

1,400

930

500

1,000

500

1,020

82

 70

50

50

60

26

28

30

- 

100

20 

- 

- 

100

-

100

100

60

180 

145

 -

54

594

160

-

- 

- 

300

- 

- 

300

600

-

500

400

407

450

400

800

120

20,000

300

110

150

1,617

700

120

16,000

12,500

1,300

200

800

800

1,076

Brentford FC

CentrEd at ExCeL 

Chelsea FC                    

Churchill War Rooms       

ExCeL London                             

Harlequins, Twickenham Stoop                          

HMS Belfast

Imperial War Museum London  

Indigo at The O2                

Kia Oval 

National Theatre

O2 Arena 

OVO Arena Wembley  

QEII Centre 

Riverside East                           

Sandown Park Racecourse 

Tottenham Hotspur 

Twickenham Stadium 

Cheltenham Racecourse

Eastwood Hall

Edgbaston

Kents Hill Park

Leicester City Football Club

Leicester Tigers

Molineux Stadium

Northampton Saints

Nottingham Racecourse

RAF Museum Midlands

Sedgebrook Hall

Twycross Zoo

Unity Place

Warwick Racecourse

Villa Park

Yarnfield Park

Racecourse

Stadium

Racecourse

Racecourse

Museum

Racecourse 

Academic 

Museum 

Stadium

600

250

470

500

220

250

3,000

1,000

450

3,700

550

384

658

120

567

2,220

1,539

480

360

128

180

350

80

200

130

750

300

500

250

220

500

300

250

130

1,100

360

60

30 

50

60

34

80

68

40

120

180

-

120

100

100

200

80

- 

130

600

-

600

500

500

300

250

1,500

450

Liverpool

Burnley

Carlisle

Merseyside

North Manchester

Lincolnshire

Northumbria 

Leeds

Sheffield 

Aintree Racecourse

Burnley Football Club

Carlisle Racecourse

Haydock Park Racecourse

Imperial War Museum North

Market Rasen Racecourse

Northumbria University

Royal Armouries & New Dock Hall

Sheffield United Football Club 

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

Locatio
n

Venue ty
pe

Receptio
n

Theatre

Cla
ssro

om

Board
ro

om

Dinner

Cabare
t

Exhib
iti

on m
2

London

Midlands

North

2,250

400

800 

600 

650

800 

300

600

150

400 

200

90

300

150

700

450

Eventim Apollo

Hampton Court Palace

Hedsor House

London Transport Museum

Natural History Museum 

Old Billingsgate

Trinity House 

Locatio
n

Venue ty
pe

Receptio
n

Theatre

Cla
ssro

om

Board
ro

om

Dinner

Cabare
t

Exhib
iti

on m
2

South

South-West

East

Wales

Ireland

Scotland

We also have a number of London’s most iconic venues 
available for dry hire through our partners Payne & Gunter:

Beaulieu 

Dreamland Margate

Epsom Downs Racecourse

Hatfield House

Hever Castle 

Kempton Park Racecourse

Knebworth House

Milton Hill House

Newbury Racecourse

155

-

1,117

289

360

1,400

196

147

970

400

300

700

250

600

650

200

144

700

100

300

368

100

100

500

100

100

600

50

-

70

40

36

38

60

54

40

- 

-

500

100

45

240

80

70

130

500

474

800

300

180

500

180

170

1,000 

1,000

1,400

1,000 

300

600

750

250

180

1,000

Cultural/Museum

Cultural

Racecourse

Cultural

Cultural 

Racecourse

Cultural

Residential

Racecourse

Hampshire

Margate

Epsom 

Hertfordshire

Kent

Middlesex

Hertfordshire

Oxfordshire

Newbury

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

.

Bristol Museum & Art Gallery

Exeter Racecourse

M Shed

Wincanton Racecourse

Huntingdon Racecourse

Imperial War Museum Duxford

Newmarket Racecourse

Cardiff City Stadium

Swansea City FC

Aviva Stadium

Edinburgh Zoo

Glasgow Rangers & Edmiston House 

SEC - Scottish Event Campus

30 

264 

3,750

40

60

60

100

264 

2,196

-

- 

22,355

220 

360 

6,000

180

510 

10,000

300

700 

12,000

Zoo 

Stadium 

Exhibition

Edinburgh 

Glasgow

Glasgow

120

750

520

600

600

400

 

242

1,700

686

1,501

1,001

909

80

750

200

500

250

320

40

100

46

70

60

40

40

80

180

80

100 46 

150

800

300 

500

400 

530

150

1,000

520

750

1,200 

1,200

Racecourse 

Museum

Racecourse

Stadium

Stadium

Stadium

Cambridgeshire

Duxford

Newmarket

 Cardiff

South Wales 

Dublin

Bristol 

Exeter

Bristol

Somerset

Museum

Racecourse 

Museum

Racecourse

-

80

-

-

-

50

36

150

500

1,400

278

221

240

180

180

140

192

144

144

100

300

300

230

200

400

350

300

200

01.

02.

03.

04.

01.

02.

03.

01.

02.

.

01.

01.

02.

03.



8 9

Our story

Our partner brands

At Lime Venue Portfolio:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Lime Venue Portfolio launched in 2008 
and since then have become the leading 
group venue finder for diverse venues. 
We have made the unusual venue, usual. 
Today we’re proud to represent a diverse 
range of independent venues from all 
four corners of the UK, building their 
meeting, conference and event business.

All of our venues are catered for by 
market leading contract caterer, 
Compass Group UK & Ireland, whose 
family of brands work hard to create 
great tasting food and memorable 
experiences at your event.

By working side-by-side with our fellow partner brands, we’re able 
to deliver exceptional taste experiences at every event:

We’ve launched Meetings for Change to help make it easier for you to plan 
meetings, conferences and events that are kinder to the environment. When 
you book a Lime Venue Portfolio venue, you are helping to make a difference in 
the events industry.

All our member venues will, as standard, offer our key sustainability priorities in 
line with our Climate Promise. Many of our venues also offer Carbon Labelled 
menus to raise awareness of how our eating habits affect the climate and to 
empower everyone to make more informed food choices.

We believe in using fresh, seasonal products 

We believe in the power of plants 

We believe in zero waste

We believe in ethical sourcing

We believe in protecting our planet

We aim for 80% of the ingredients on our menus to be British grown. 
All of the chicken and milk we serve is Red Tractor assured.

We offer plant-forward menus, with a choice of great-tasting 
alternative proteins.

Whatever we’re cooking for your event, our approach is root-to-stem. 
We use recycled and reusable packaging wherever we can.

Our teas and coffees come from responsible suppliers. Our chocolate 
is Fairtrade and Rainforest Alliance certified.

Our climate promise is to reach Net Zero by 2030. 

8



10 11

Don’t just take our word for it

“I have used the Central Sales team several 
times and the service has been really good. 
The enquiries are always turned around 
quickly and any emails I send are always 
acknowledged straight away, the team 
make my job a whole lot easier.”

Becky Bell, Agiito

“We use the LVP central team for many 
enquiries as it’s good to have one contact 
for all of the venues. They are all very helpful 
and friendly and will work with us to convert 
the business whether this is through rate 
negotiation or finding a way around 
an issue.”

Lida De Souza, De Souza Associates

“I was looking for a unique venue to host a 
round table event. I was easily able to draw 
up a shortlist using the Lime Venue Portfolio 
website and contacted the Central Sales 
team who took all of my details and liaised 
with the venues on my behalf. It made the 
whole process so much easier and I would 
have no reservations recommending Lime 
Venue Portfolio as a venue booking service.”

Natalie Sawford Smith, Mediahawk

10

Cheltenham Racecourse

Tottenham Hotspur

HMS Belfast

Aviva Stadium

Hatfield House

With over 10 years of experience in the event business, we’ve worked with the industry’s  
best to help create unique events in our diverse venues. We don’t like to blow our own 
trumpet but we couldn’t resist sharing a few testimonials with you to show the value Lime 
Venue Portfolio brings to a wide range of event bookers and organisations just like you.

Catering by Compass Group



12

Proud to be part ofVenues accredited by:

0845 128 7395
enquiries@limevenueportfolio.com
www.limevenueportfolio.com

Lime Venue Portfolio, 24 Parklands, Great Park, Birmingham, B45 9PZ


