

So much more than the UK's largest portfolio of venues

www.limevenueportfolio.com 0845 128 7395



Lime Venue Portfolio is the UK's largest collection of venues, but we offer much more than just event spaces. We make it easy for event organisers to arrange their events, exceeding expectations with award winning speedy service, championing greener events and providing WOW venues with world-class catering.

# **Contents**



## **Our Services**



#### **Iconic venues**

The largest collection of venues in the UK & Ireland with a focus on unique spaces



### **Exceptional food**

World-class catering to suit every taste and requirement



### Sustainable thought leaders

Venues and event professionals all connected by our climate promise



### Speedy service & response

We're not afraid of a quick turnaround with all the details you need



## **Trusted event professionals**

We're friendly, experienced and ready to exceed expectations

## What we offer you

Over 80 nationwide venues to choose from including; zoos, museums, castles and stately homes, leading sporting stadiums, racecourses, academic venues, premium exhibition and conference centres and purpose-built training and residential venues.

- same as going direct.
- Complimentary, detailed e-proposals to suit your deadlines.
- service.
- adhere to the beam (formerly HBAA) Code of Practice.

Just like a hotel group central reservations service, our award-winning team search the portfolio of venues to save you time and money.

• The best rates available, negotiated by us, for you. The price you pay is the

• One point of contact to make booking an event with us hassle-free.

Expert account management, supporting you with high levels of customer

• Many of our venues are accredited by AIM's sustainable accreditations and

### London

		0 <sup>e</sup>				£	on		
London	Locotion	Venue HPE	Reception	Theotre	Clossfc	Boorg	Dinner	cobor	et Exhibit
01. Brentford FC	Hounslow	Stadium	900	450	180	82	180	250	-
02. CentrEd at ExCeL	Docklands	Conference	400	400	145	70	230	184	362
03. Chelsea FC	Fulham	Stadium	1,000	800	-	50	600	550	-
04. Churchill War Rooms	Westminster	Cultural	350	120	54	50	120	70	131
05. ExCeL London	Docklands	Exhibition	20,000	20,000	594	60	2,700	640	2,000
06. Harlequins, Twickenham Stoop	Twickenham	Stadium	1,000	300	160	26	500	160	1,114
07. HMS Belfast	London Bridge	Cultural	350	110	-	28	144	70	151
08. Imperial War Museum London	London Waterloo	Museum	400	150	-	30	220	42	151
09. Indigo at The O2	Greenwich	Entertainment	1,500	1,617	-	-	540	360	600
10. Kia Oval	Oval	Stadium	900	700	300	100	500	450	1,549
11. National Theatre	Waterloo	Entertainment	200	120	-	20	100	80	-
12. O2 Arena	Greenwich	Arena	3,000	16,000	-	-	2,000	1,000	1,800
13. OVO Arena Wembley	Wembley	Arena	6,000	12,500	300	-	1,400	1,000	2,655
14. QEII Centre	Westminster	Conference	1,200	1,300	600	100	930	497	2,821
15. Riverside East	Stratford	Entertainment	1,000	200	-	-	500	96	-
16. Sandown Park Racecourse	Surrey	Racecourse	1,500	800	500	100	1,000	504	2,740
17. Tottenham Hotspur	Tottenham	Stadium	3,500	800	400	100	500	400	3,000
18. Twickenham Stadium	Twickenham	Stadium	3,000	1,076	407	60	1,020	512	1,063

#### Midlands

01. Cheltenham Racecourse	Cheltenham	Racecourse	3,000	2,250	600	30	1,100	656	2,600
02. Eastwood Hall	Nottinghamshire	Residential	340	400	160	30	300	240	324
03. Edgbaston	Birmingham	Stadium	800	800	300	100	660	520	1,050
04. Kents Hill Park	Milton Keynes	Residential	600	600	240	72	140	320	488
05. Leicester City Football Club	Leicestershire	Stadium	650	650	250	72	620	450	1,000
06. Leicester Tigers	Leicestershire	Stadium	1,000	800	600	50	800	600	870
07. Molineux Stadium	Wolverhampton	Stadium	500	300	160	60	260	200	1,120
08. Northampton Saints	Northamptonshire	Stadium	2,000	600	120	64	400	250	548
09. Nottingham Racecourse	Nottinghamshire	Racecourse	200	150	80	50	120	100	198
10. RAF Museum Midlands	Shropshire	Museum	1,000	400	-	22	400	150	400
11. Sedgebrook Hall	Northamptonshire	Residential	200	200	48	40	120	100	170
12. Twycross Zoo	Warwickshire	Zoo	180	90	40	28	180	80	-
13. Unity Place	Milton Keynes	Conference	157	300	-	-	450	120	-
14. Warwick Racecourse	Warwickshire	Racecourse	140	150	150	50	110	110	348
15. Villa Park	Birmingham	Stadium	700	700	110	30	604	460	929
16. Yarnfield Park	Staffordshire	Residential	250	450	80	40	280	224	397

#### North

01. Aintree Racecourse	Liverpool	Racecourse	600	600	180	60	500	360	3,700
02. Burnley Football Club	Burnley	Stadium	-	250	-	30	250	128	550
03. Carlisle Racecourse	Carlisle	Racecourse	600	470	120	50	220	180	384
04. Haydock Park Racecourse	Merseyside	Racecourse	500	500	100	60	500	350	658
05. Imperial War Museum North	North Manchester	Museum	500	220	100	34	300	80	120
06. Market Rasen Racecourse	Lincolnshire	Racecourse	300	250	200	80	250	200	567
07. Northumbria University	Northumbria	Academic	250	3,000	80	68	130	130	2,220
08. Royal Armouries & New Dock Hall	Leeds	Museum	1,500	1,000	-	40	1,100	750	1,539
09. Sheffield United Football Club	Sheffield	Stadium	450	450	130	120	360	300	480

South	Location	Verue WPe	Reception	n Theotre	Clossf	Boordi	Dinner	cobore	F Exhibit
01. Beaulieu	Hampshire	Cultural/Museum	1,000	500	-	50	400	100	155
02. Dreamland Margate	Margate	Cultural	1,400	474	-	-	300	300	-
03. Epsom Downs Racecourse	Epsom	Racecourse	1,000	800	500	70	700	368	1,117
04. Hatfield House	Hertfordshire	Cultural	300	300	100	40	250	100	289
05. Hever Castle	Kent	Cultural	600	180	45	36	600	100	360
06. Kempton Park Racecourse	Middlesex	Racecourse	750	500	240	38	650	500	1,400
07. Knebworth House	Hertfordshire	Cultural	250	180	80	60	200	100	196
08. Milton Hill House	Oxfordshire	Residential	180	170	70	54	144	100	147
09. Newbury Racecourse	Newbury	Racecourse	1,000	1,000	130	40	700	600	970

### South-West

01. Bristol Museum & Art Gallery	Bristol	Museum	400	300	-	-	240	192	500
02. Exeter Racecourse	Exeter	Racecourse	350	300	80	50	180	144	1,400
03. M Shed	Bristol	Museum	300	230	-	36	180	144	278
04. Wincanton Racecourse	Somerset	Racecourse	200	200	-	150	140	100	221

#### East

01.	Huntingdon Racecourse	Cambridgeshire	Racecourse	150	150	40	40	120	80	242
02.	Imperial War Museum Duxford	Duxford	Museum	1,000	800	40	100	750	750	1,700
03.	Newmarket Racecourse	Newmarket	Racecourse	520	300	80	46	520	200	686

#### Wales

01. Cardiff City Stadium	Cardiff	Stadium	750	500	180	70	600	500	1,501
02. Swansea City FC	South Wales	Stadium	1,200	400	80	60	600	250	1,001

#### **Scotland**

01.	Edinburgh Zoo	Edinburgh	Zoo	300	180	30	40	220	100	-
02.	Glasgow Rangers & Edmiston House	Glasgow	Stadium	700	510	264	60	360	264	-
03.	SEC - Scottish Event Campus	Glasgow	Exhibition	12,000	10,000	3,750	60	6,000	2,196	22,355

#### Ireland

01. Aviva Stadium	Dublin	Stadium	1,200	530	100	46	400	320	909



Eventim Apollo Hampton Court Palace Hedsor House

#### We also have a number of London's most iconic venues available for dry hire through our partners Payne & Gunter:

London Transport Museum
Natural History Museum

Old Billingsgate Trinity House

## Our story

Lime Venue Portfolio launched in 2008 and since then have become the leading group venue finder for diverse venues. We have made the unusual venue, usual. Today we're proud to represent a diverse range of independent venues from all four corners of the UK, building their meeting, conference and event business.

All of our venues are catered for by market leading contract caterer, Compass Group UK & Ireland, whose family of brands work hard to create great tasting food and memorable experiences at your event.



By working side-by-side with our fellow partner brands, we're able to deliver exceptional taste experiences at every event:





We've launched Meetings for Change to help make it easier for you to plan meetings, conferences and events that are kinder to the environment. When you book a Lime Venue Portfolio venue, you are helping to make a difference in the events industry.

All our member venues will, as standard, offer our key sustainability priorities in line with our Climate Promise. Many of our venues also offer Carbon Labelled menus to raise awareness of how our eating habits affect the climate and to empower everyone to make more informed food choices.

## At Lime Venue Portfolio:

We believe in using fresh, seasonal products We aim for 80% of the ingredients on our menus to be British grown. All of the chicken and milk we serve is Red Tractor assured.

We believe in the power of plants We offer plant-forward menus, with a choice of great-tasting alternative proteins.

#### We believe in zero waste 3

Whatever we're cooking for your event, our approach is root-to-stem. We use recycled and reusable packaging wherever we can.

We believe in ethical sourcing 4. Our teas and coffees come from responsible suppliers. Our chocolate is Fairtrade and Rainforest Alliance certified.

We believe in protecting our planet Our climate promise is to reach Net Zero by 2030.

# Don't just take our word for it

With over 10 years of experience in the event business, we've worked with the industry's best to help create unique events in our diverse venues. We don't like to blow our own trumpet but we couldn't resist sharing a few testimonials with you to show the value Lime Venue Portfolio brings to a wide range of event bookers and organisations just like you.

"I was looking for a unique venue to host a round table event. I was easily able to draw up a shortlist using the Lime Venue Portfolio website and contacted the Central Sales team who took all of my details and liaised with the venues on my behalf. It made the whole process so much easier and I would have no reservations recommending Lime Venue Portfolio as a venue booking service."

Natalie Sawford Smith, Mediahawk

"I have used the Central Sales team several times and the service has been really good. The enquiries are always turned around quickly and any emails I send are always acknowledged straight away, the team make my job a whole lot easier."

#### **Becky Bell, Agiito**

"We use the LVP central team for many enquiries as it's good to have one contact for all of the venues. They are all very helpful and friendly and will work with us to convert the business whether this is through rate negotiation or finding a way around an issue."

Lida De Souza, De Souza Associates









- **6** 0845 128 7395
- 🖂 enquiries@limevenueportfolio.com
- www.limevenueportfolio.com
- ◎ Lime Venue Portfolio, 24 Parklands, Great Park, Birmingham, B45 9PZ



Venues accredited by:







Proud to be part of

